
THE WHITE HOUSE 
THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD 

PLACE DAY BEGAN 

THE WHITE HOUSE 

WASHINGTON, D.C. 


PHONE-
I--___T--,IM_E___-I] ] 

In 

10:15 

1:45 

3:02 

5:02 

5:09 

5:40 

5:45? 

7:45 

9:34 

Out l.i: 

? R 

? P 

? R 

7:43? 

? P 

DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.) 

FEBRUARY 2, 1975 
TIME DAY 

10:15 a.m. SUNDAY 

ACTIVITY 

The President had breakfast with: 
The First Lady 
Susan Ford 
Mr. and Mrs. Richard Ford, the President's brother 

and sister-in-law 
Laurie Ford, the President's niece 
Richard Ford, the President's nephew 
Mr. and Mrs. Ted Burba, the President's niece and 

her husband 

The president talked with Air Force Aime Lt. Col. Robert 
Blake. 

The President went to the Oval Office. He was accompanied 
by: 

Susan Ford 
Mr. and Mrs. Richard Ford 
Laurie Ford 
Richard Ford 
Mr. and Mrs. Burba 

The President talked with Congressman David C. Treen 
(R-Louisiana). 

The President talked with Secretary of State Henry A. 
Kissinger. 

The President returned to the second floor Residence. 

The President met with: 
Candice Bergen, actress and free lance photographer 
David H. Kennerly, Personal Photographer 

The President had dinner with: 
The First Lady 
Susan Ford 
Mr. and Mrs. Richard Ford 
Laurie Ford 
Richard Ford 
Mr. and Mrs. Burba 

The President talked with former First Lady Mrs. Lyndon B. 
Johnson. 

EJ/EJ 3/13/75 
GPO, 1974 Ol- 555-863 

Page-.l. of L Page(s). 

Scanned from the President's Daily Diary Collection (Box 74) at the Gerald R. Ford Presidential Library


	Untitled.PDF.pdf



