Scanned from the President's Daily Diary Collection (Box 74) at the Gerald R. Ford Presidential Library

PLACE DA	REGAN		DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.)
	TE HOUSE	2	FEBRUARY 2, 1975
WASHINGTON, D.C.			TIME DAY
		TT	10:15 a.m. SUNDA
PHONE			
TIME		P=Placed R=Rec'd	ACTIVITY
In	Out	<u> </u>	
10:15			The President had breakfast with: The First Lady Susan Ford Mr. and Mrs. Richard Ford, the President's brother and sister-in-law Laurie Ford, the President's niece Richard Ford, the President's nephew Mr. and Mrs. Ted Burba, the President's niece and her husband
1:45	?	R	The President talked with Air Force Aide Lt. Col. Robert Blake.
3:02			The President went to the Oval Office. He was accompanied by: Susan Ford Mr. and Mrs. Richard Ford Laurie Ford Richard Ford Mr. and Mrs. Burba
5:02	?	Р	The President talked with Congressman David C. Treen (R-Louisiana).
5:09	?	R	The President talked with Secretary of State Henry A. Kissinger.
5:40			The President returned to the second floor Residence.
5:45?	7 : 43?		The President met with: Candice Bergen, actress and free lance photographe David H. Kennerly, Personal Photographer
7:45			The President had dinner with: The First Lady Susan Ford Mr. and Mrs. Richard Ford Laurie Ford Richard Ford Mr. and Mrs. Burba
9:34	?	P	The President talked with former First Lady Mrs. Lyndon B. Johnson.

GPO : 1974 OL - 555-863

Page 1 of 1 Page(s).